
OF WALL

BOTTOM 

AT FACE OF WALL

EXISTING GROUND 

GRADE ELEVATIONGRADE ELEVATION

N
A

D
 
8
3
/ 2

0
11

-L- CURVE DATA

e = 2.5%

Ds = 50 MPH

RunOff = 75'

PI Sta 126+29.84

D

L = 1,562.77'

T = 786.49'

R = 5,605.00'

2'

0.02

-L-CL

5'-6"VARIES

31'-6"

24'

ELEVATION

GRADE 

ELEVATION

BOTTOM OF WALL 

0.025

WALL ENVELOPE DETAIL

-L-
13

0

-L- STA. 132+25.00, 31.50' LT

END GRAVITY WALL

-L- STA. 131+15.00, 31.50' LT

BEGIN GRAVITY WALL

P
I 
=
 
13

1+
5
0
.0

0

E
L
 
=
 
5
9
.5

7
'

P
I 
=
 
13

2
+
0
0
.0

0

E
L
 
=
 
5
9
.5

8
'

EL = 58.81'

STA. -L- 131+15.00, 31.50' LT 

BEGIN WALL 

EL = 57.43'

STA. -L- 132+25.00, 31.50' LT 

END WALL 

P
I 
=
 
13

1+
5
0
.0

0

E
L
 
=
 
5
8
.3

4
'

P
I 
=
 
13

2
+
0
0
.0

0

E
L
 
=
 
5
7
.7

1'

(-)1.1063%

PLAN VIEW FOR RETAINING WALL NO. 1

NOT TO SCALE

WALL ENVELOPE FOR RETAINING WALL NO. 1

THE WALL ENVELOPE DOES NOT ACCURATELY DEPICT THE FACE OF WALL

ESTIMATED CIP GRVITY RETAINING WALL QUANTITY

250 SF

W-1
 

NO. BY DATE

1  

2  

 

NO. BY DATE

3  

 4  

JINYOUNG PARK 2023/03PREPARED BY:

REVIEWED BY:

DATE:

DATE:

PLAN VIEW AND WALL ENVELOPE

CIP GRAVITY RETAINING WALL
 

  

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

D
E

P
A

R
T

M

E
N

T OF TRANSP
O

R
T

A
T
I

O
N

S
T

A
T

E

 
O
F 

NORTH C
A

R

O
L
I
N

A

 

NO.

SHEET

39062.1.2 (U-4424)

EDGECOMBE

STATION:

PROJECT NO.:

-L- 131+15

COUNTY

SHEET 1 OF 2

REVISIONS

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NORTH CAROLINA

ENGINEERING UNIT

GEOTECHNICAL

ENGINEER

 

SIGNATURE DATE

ENGINEER

GEOTECHNICAL

SIGNATURE DATE

032171

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

KRAP GNUOY
NI

J

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

CIP GRAVITY RETAINING WALL NO. 1

05/01/2023


	U4424_GEO_RWALL

		2023-05-01T11:15:59-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




